
Elementary SchoolPERFORMING GROUP DATE TIMEGROUP CONTACT EMAIL

South Jordan Sounding Brass Thursday, December 15 AM
stevecall@byu.edu 

Butterfield Cyn Sounding Brass Monday, April 24 AM

Silver Crest Sounding Brass Monday, April 24 PM

Columbia Tunes N' Tales Trio Thursday, September 29 PM
tbischoffo@gmail.com

Fox Hollow Tunes N' Tales Trio Thursday, April 6 PM

Hayden Peak Tunes N' Tales Trio Thursday, May 4 PM

Heartland Music Makers Wednesday, October 26 AM

craig.kaelin@gmail.com 

Majestic Music Makers Wednesday, February 1 AM

Midas Creek Music Makers Wednesday, March 1 AM

Bluffdale Eastern Arts Monday, October 17 PM
kstjohn@burgoyne.com 

Rose Creek Eastern Arts Monday, November 28 PM

Welby Eastern Arts Monday, February 6 PM

Daybreak Prevailing Winds Wednesday, October 12 AM

scott@theprevailingwinds.com 

Eastlake Prevailing Winds Wednesday, February 22 AM

Copper Canyon Western Hoe-Down Wednesday, September 28 AM

smwood@q.com 

Mtn. Shadows Western Hoe-Down Wednesday, September 28 PM

Riverside Western Hoe-Down Wednesday, March 15 PM

Herriman Vocal Dimension Tuesday, November 29 AM
tricia915@yahoo.com 

Jordan Hills Vocal Dimension Tuesday, January 10 AM

Oakcrest Vocal Dimension Tuesday, February 14 AM

Jordan Ridge Lyrical Opera Theater Wednesday, September 28 PM
lyricaloperatheater@gmail.com

Monte Vista Lyrical Opera Theater Wednesday, March 29 AM

Westvale Music - Building AmericaMonday, October 24 AM

mknorr0971@gmail.com  

Oquirrh Music - Building AmericaMonday, November 28 AM

Riverton Music - Building AmericaMonday, February 6 AM

Rosamond Music - Building AmericaMonday, April 24 AM

Elk Meadows Two Shields Production Co.Tuesday, November 15 PM

nreyos@aol.com 

Falcon Ridge Two Shields Production Co.Tuesday, December 6 PM
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Foothills Two Shields Production Co.Tuesday, February 21 PM

Blackridge Two Shields Production Co.Tuesday, April 25 PM

Southland Utah Pioneer Heritage ArtsThursday, December 1 AM
clive@upharts.org  

Terra Linda Utah Pioneer Heritage ArtsThursday, December 1 PM

Westland Utah Pioneer Heritage ArtsThursday, March 9 AM

West Jordan Utah Pioneer Heritage ArtsThursday, March 9 PM
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GROUP CONTACT PERSON / TELEPHONE

GROUP CONTACT 

PERSON / ADDRESS
Steve Call  (801) 422-

6116 (O)  (801) 358-

731 North 1200 East, 

Provo, UT  84606

Tamera Oswald (801) 

230-6307 (C)

2782 Durban Road, 

Sandy, UT  84093

Craig Kaelin  (801) 487-

0903 (O)  (801) 487-

0060 (H)

3605 So. Honeycut 

Road, Salt Lake City, 

UT  84106

Katherine St.John  

(801) 485-5824 

P.O. Box 526362, 

Salt Lake City, UT  

Scott Harris  (801) 685-

7788 (H)  (801) 918-

3977 (C)

4101 South 1135 

East, Salt Lake City, 

UT  84124

Shauna Woodmansee  

(435) 688-2322 (H)                       

1247 W. 

Hummingbird Drive, 

St. George, UT  

(801) 673-1190 (C)

Tricia Swanson  (801) 

808-1584 (C)

1275 E. Andover Ct., 

Sandy, UT  84094

Lynnette Owens  (801) 

641-6984

695 West Center 

Street, Midvale, 

Marcia Knorr  (801) 

771-0971 (H)  (801) 

721-2015 (C)

1444 East 2500 

North, Layton, UT  

84040

Nino Reyos  (801) 879-

6687 (C)  (801) 539-

1905 (O)

1712 W. Daleridge 

Ave., Salt Lake City, 

UT  84116



Clive Romney (801) 

706-1997 (H) (801) 

1258 W. Pitchfork 

Road, Murray, UT 


